

Bark In The Park Booth Application

October 22, 2022 Hancock Park, Dahlonega, GA

Bark In The Park is a pet friendly festival with live music, food, entertainment and fun for all.

All proceeds benefit TLC Humane Society - the only non-profit, no-kill shelter in Dahlonega.

Business Name:	Contact Person:		
Address:			_
City:			_
Phone #:	Email:		_
Description of your booth contents and what you will be s	selling:		
Vendor/Booth Fee: \$75 per 10x10 space - your	company name will be feat	tured on the event shirt and on social media.	
Number of spaces needed:Total am	ount due:		
Signature:		Date:	_
To reserve space, make checks payable to TLC Humane S	Society and For more	information, contact Desirae Kennington at	

To reserve space, make checks payable to TLC Humane Society and mail booth application and fee by October 1st to:

TLC Humane Society,

Attn: Bark In The Park 1735 Red Oak Flats Road, Dahlonega, GA 30533 For more information, contact Desirae Kennington at 770-380-4429 or e-mail info@tlchs.org.

TLC is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization and all donations are tax deductible.

VENDOR PARTICIPATION RULES

Deadline to register is October 1st, 2022, first-come, first served.

- 1. Bark in the Park hours are 11:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
- 2. Public admission is free.
- 3. All items sold are subject to approval by event committee.
- 4. Vendors are responsible for setting up and cleaning up their space. Set-up starts at 9:00 a.m. with completion by 11:00 a.m. The vendor is responsible for set up, operation, maintaining and dismantling of the booth. The vendor shall clean up booth site and remove and dispose of trash. Vendors are to comply with all federal, state and local laws, rules and regulations and shall have appropriate licenses, permits, and other required documentation.
- 5. Vendors must receive event committee approval for items displayed/sold.
- 6. All media accepted.
- 7. TLC Humane Society, its representatives, and its members are not responsible for property damage or injuries incurred during Bark in the Park.
- 8. Vendor signature is required on the booth application indicates acceptance of these particiaption rules.
- 9. No application will be processed without full payment of registration fee. Vendor space is limited. Please submit your application as soon as possible.
- 10. By participating in this event, the exhibitor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the County of Lumpkin, Georgia, the community of Dahlonega, TLC Humane Society, and their board members, directors, members, sponsors, officers, agents, staff and employees (collectively TLC Humane Society/Bark in the Park Event) from any and all liability for damage, County Health code violations, injury or loss to any person or goods for any reason. The exhibitor understands that he/she is an independent party and is solely responsible for their booth space and operation, and that Bark in the Park is just providing a place for the party to conduct their business.